Price List
Version 6: July 1, 2014
101100
Laminate Veneer
3MOV
Chroma
WMOV
Wood

Table Height          Model #
Parsons | Dining and Multipurpose
How to Order
PA
Base Series
WNW
Top, edge and
leg finish
3636
Top Size
SQ
Top Shape
PAH1
Alternate Height Base -
Below 29”
Table Model Number Finish Selection Options
The code: WNW specifies
a natural walnut top.
The code: PAH1 specifies alternate
height base below 29”.
A PA3636SQLAM is a Parsons series 36” x 36” square
table with wood veneer top, edge and legs.
VEN
Material
Square 24 24 29" PA2424SQ  1,441  1,988
30 30 29" PA3030SQ  1,575  2,171
36 36 29" PA3636SQ  1,785  2,429
42 42 29" PA4242SQ  1,977  2,712
48 48 29" PA4848SQ  2,180  3,104
 -  -
Rectangle 24 30 29" PA2430RE  1,477  2,053
24 36 29" PA2436RE  1,548  2,139
24 42 29" PA2442RE  1,620  2,226
24 48 29" PA2448RE  1,673  2,275
24 60 29" PA2460RE  1,867  2,566
24 72 29" PA2472RE  2,022  2,753
 -  -
30 36 29" PA3036RE  1,633  2,242
30 42 29" PA3042RE  1,708  2,375
30 48 29" PA3048RE  1,838  2,530
30 60 29" PA3060RE  2,002  2,740
30 72 29" PA3072RE  2,183  3,035
 -  -
36 42 29" PA3642RE  1,828  2,528
36 48 29" PA3648RE  1,950  2,716
36 60 29" PA3660RE  2,150  3,000
36 72 29" PA3672RE  2,348  3,260
Dining and Multipurpose | Parsons
Base Options